
 

Meeting Schedule for Winter 2024 
 

Committee General Culture Media 
 
Date & 
Time 

 
January 22 (Monday) @ 12.00PM-1.00PM 
February 26 (Monday) @ 12.00PM-1.00PM 
March 25 (Monday) @ 12.00PM-1.00PM 
April 22 (Monday) @ 12.00PM-1.00PM 

 
January 16 (Tuesday) @ 12:00PM-1:00PM 
February 20 (Tuesday) @ 12:00PM-1:00PM 
March 19 (Tuesday) @ 12:00PM-1:00PM 
April 16 (Tuesday) @ 12:00PM-1:00PM 
 

 
January 29 (Monday) @ 12.00PM-1.00PM 
March 4 (Monday) @ 12.00PM-1.00PM 
April 1 (Monday) @ 12.00PM-1.00PM 
April 29 (Monday) @ 12.00PM-1.00PM 
 

 

 

 

Please email diversity@cabm.rutgers.edu specifying the committee meeting and data to receive a Zoom link. 

mailto:diversity@cabm.rutgers.edu

